
B.—2b. 52

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGE PHIC—continued.

Item.
18 '8-79.

TELEGEAPHIC DEPAETMENT—continued.
£ s. d. £ s. d

114

115

116

117
118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125
126

127

128

129

VOTE No. 33—continued.
Winslow—

Telegraphist
Ashburton Railway Station—

Eeceiving Clerk
Ashburton—

Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster
£150)

Cadet
Messenger

Southbridge Junction—■

Telegraphist (alsoEailwayStationMaster£60)
Rolleston—

Telegraphist (alsoEailwayStationMaster £60)
Burnham—

Telegraphist(alsoEailwayStationMaster£117)
Springston—

Telegraphist(alsoEailway StationMaster£120)
Dunsandel—Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)
Southbridge Railway Station—

Eeceiving Clerk
Southbridge—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £70)
Messenger

Addington—
Telegraphist(alsoEailway StationMaster£ll7)

Christchurch Railway Station—
2 Eeceiving Clerks, 1 at £30, 1 at £25

Christchurch—
18 Telegraphists, 1 at £370, 1 at £210, 1 at

£200, 1 at £180, 3 at £160, 1 at £155,
2 at £130, 2 at £125, 1 at £120, 1 at
£115, 2 at £110, 2 at £100 ...

6 Cadets at £90
2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £120, 1 at £95
2 Despatch Clerks at £90
16Messengers at £40

Heathcote Valley—
2 Telegraphists at £5 (also from Eailway De-

partment £117) ...
Lyttelton Railway Station—

2 Eeceiving Clerks at £5
Lyttelton Signal Box—

Telegraphist
Lyttelton—

' 3 Telegraphists, 1 at £235,1at £120,1 at £110
3 Messengers, 2 at £40, 1 at £30

Akaroa—
Officer in Charge (also Postmaster£150) ...
Telegraphist
Messenger (also Post Office £10)

Sheffield—Telegraphist(alsoEailwayStationMaster£52)
Horndon Junction—

Telegraphist (also Postmaster £5, and Eail-
way Station Master £75)

Coal Gate—■

Telegraphist(alsoEailwayStationMaster£117)
Malvern—

Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster
£15)

Bealey—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £10, and

Meteorologist £20)

10

5

110
100
36

30

25

10

10

130

5

85
36

10

55

2,760
540
215
180
640

0

0

0
0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0
0
0
0

0

0

0
0
0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0
0

0

0

0
0
0
0
0

130
131
132
133

134
10 0 0

135 10 0 0

136 5 0 0

137
138

465
116

0
0

0
0

139
140
141

25
120
40

0
0
0

0
0
0

142 30 0 0

143
25 0 0

144 10 0 0

145
130 0 0

146
225 0 0


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

