Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC—continued.

Item.		1878–79.					
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.			<u>,</u>	£		۔۔۔۔۔
	VOTE No. 33—continued.	£	8.	d.	æ	s.	d.
	Winslow-	• 0	^				
114	Telegraphist	10	0	0			
115	Ashburton Railway Station— Receiving Clerk	5	0	0			
116	Ashburton— Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster						
110	£150) (also 1 oscillation for the state of the state	110	0	0			
117	Cadet '	100	0				
118	Messenger	36	0	0			
110	Southbridge Junction—	90	0				
119	$ ext{Telegraphist}$ (also Railway Station Master £60) $ ext{Rolleston}$ —	30	0	O			
120	Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master £60)	25	0	0			
121	Burnham— Telegraphist(also Railway Station Master£117)	10	0	0			
122	Springston— Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master£120)	10	0	o			
123	Dunsandel— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)	130	0	o			
124	Southbridge Railway Station—	5	0	0			
125	Southbridge						
126	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £70) Messenger	85 36	0	0			
107	Addington—	10	_				
127	Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master£117) Christchurch Railway Station—	10	0	0			
128	2 Receiving Clerks, 1 at £30, 1 at £25	55	0	0			
129	Christchurch— 18 Telegraphists, 1 at £370, 1 at £210, 1 at £200, 1 at £180, 3 at £160, 1 at £155, 2 at £130, 2 at £125, 1 at £120, 1 at £115, 2 at £110, 2 at £100	2,760	0	o			
130	6 Cadets at £90	540	0	ŏ			
131	2 Counter Clerks, 1 at £120, 1 at £95	215	0	0			
132	2 Despatch Clerks at £90	180	0	0			
133	16 Messengers at £40	640	0	0			
164	Heathcote Valley—						
134	2 Telegraphists at £5 (also from Railway Department £117)	10	0	o			
	Lyttelton Railway Station—	10	v				
135	2 Receiving Clerks at £5	10	0	0			
	Lyttelton Signal Box—						
136	Telegraphist	5	0	0			
19/7	Lyttelton— 3 Telegraphists, 1 at £235, 1 at £120,1 at £110	4.65	0	0			
$egin{array}{c c} 137 & \\ 138 & \end{array}$	9 M	$\begin{array}{c} 465 \\ 116 \end{array}$	0	o			
100	Akaroa—	110	V				
139	Officer in Charge (also Postmaster £150)	25	0	0			
140	Telegraphist	120	0	0			
141	Messenger (also Post Office £10) Sheffield—	40	0	0			
142	Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master £52)	30	0	o			
143	Horndon Junction— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £5, and Rail-						
TAD	way Station Master £75)	25	0	o			
144	Coal Gate— Telegraphist(also RailwayStation Master£117)	10	0	o			
A TOTAL	Malvern—	10	v	7			
145	Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster	130	0	0			
	Bealey—		~	Ĭ			
146	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £10, and Meteorologist £20)	225	0	0			